
JOHN GORKA '93 TOUR ITINERARY

Friday, July 23, 1993 Jonathan's Restaurant
Ogunquit, ME

Friday & Saturday, July 24 & 25, 1993 TBA
Hillsdale, NY

Saturday, August 7, 1993 Newport Folk Festival
Newport, RI

Friday, August 20, 1993 Peter Britt Pavilion
          Jacksonville, OR

Sunday, August 22, 1993 McCabe's
           Santa Monica, CA

Sunday, Auugst 29, 1993 Rocky Mt. Folk Festival
Estes Park, CO

Friday, September 3, 1993 Camp Mather
Groveland, CA

Friday, October 1, 1993 The Grand Auditorium
         Ellsworth, ME

Saturday, October 2, 1993 Chocolate Church
         Bath, ME

Sunday, October 3, 1993 Olin Arts Center
          Lewiston, ME

Thursday, October 7, 1993 Sheridan Opera House
           Telluride, CO

Friday, October 8, 1993 Colorado Springs Fine Arts Ctr.
            Colorado Springs, CO

Saturday, October 9, 1993 Lory Student Center
             Ft. Collins, CO

Sunday, October 10, 1993 Sunshine Theater
            Albuquerque, NM

Tuesday, October 12, 1993 Rocking Horse Saloon
             Scottsdale, AZ

Saturday, October 16, 1993 Kaufmanm Auditorium
               Marquette, MI

Thurday, December 2, 1993 Reynolds Auditorium
                Winston Salem, NC


